1785 CHATHAM
1785 CHATHAM DRIVE, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904-8332 Drive, OSHKOSH,
WI, 54904-8332

$340,000

This warm & inviting colonial located on Oshkosh’s westside, in the Traeger school district * 3 beds
is just what the “doctor” ordered for a new beginning! 3 Bdrms w/the primary BR & primary * 3 baths
bath located on the 1st fIr (Currently used as a TV room). There’s a cozy living rm * Residential

w/fireplace, formal dining & a charming cookspace,... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed

- * 1912 sq ft
Mike
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Gazebo, Patio Lot Features: Corner Lot

Features: Formal Dining,One,Walk-in Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1912

Closet(s),Wood Burning

Tax Amount: 5463 Inclusions: refrigerator, elec range, microwave,
washer, dryer, dishwasher, pergola

Exclusions: personal property of seller

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator, Washer Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X12 Main
Bedroom 2 13X14 Upper
Bedroom 3 14X14 Upper
Formal Dining Room 12X12 Main
Kitchen 15X10 Main
Living Or Great Room 14X23 Main
Other Room 7X7 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Aluminum Parking: Attached,Garage Door
Siding,Aluminum/Steel,Gazebo,Patio,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding Opener,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Mike Dorsey Agent Email: mike@oshkoshrealty.com
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